
10$
Social outings

from

for eligible
clients

SOCIAL 

Bus Trips
& Outings
ENJOY GORGEOUS SCENERY
AND DELICIOUS FOOD WITH

THE SECC TEAM

We have excursions five days of the week to
some of the best destinations Sydney has to
offer. There’s always a delicious morning tea
in a beautiful setting and an affordable, tasty
lunch before the bus takes you back home.

Come along! We have a bus trip for everyone.

Check out www.secc.sydney for more services.

For trip bookings, contact Irene on
0413 623 522 or 8338 8506
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Mooney Mooney and Ettalong Diggers 
Wednesday 21 January

Relax on a scenic drive to the peaceful riverside village of Mooney
Mooney, with time to take in the beautiful waterways and quiet
atmosphere. We’ll then continue on to Ettalong Diggers for a
delicious lunch and a comfortable afternoon by the coast.

Stanwell Park and Tradies Helensburgh 
Thursday 29 January

Take in the stunning coastal scenery with a relaxing visit to beautiful
Stanwell Park, perfect for a gentle seaside stroll or simply enjoying
the view. We’ll then head to Tradies Helensburgh for a satisfying
lunch in a warm and welcoming atmosphere.

Pie in the Sky and Lunch at The Anglers Rest Hotel
Wednesday 7 January
Enjoy a scenic drive through the beautiful hinterland to the famous
Pie in the Sky for a delicious morning treat. We’ll then continue on
to the welcoming Anglers Rest Hotel for a relaxed sit-down lunch in
a charming country setting.

Check out www.secc.sydney for more services.

Lindt Factory Outlet & Blacktown Sports Workers Club
Thursday 15 January

Indulge in some sweet shopping at the Lindt Factory Outlet, with
plenty of time to browse and pick up your favourite Swiss chocolates
at great prices. We’ll then head to the welcoming Blacktown Sports
Workers Club for a relaxed sit-down lunch and a pleasant afternoon of
good food and company.
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Call 8338 8506 
to book your trip now!

FEATURED TRIPS
JANUARY 2026

Rodriguez Brothers small goods and Parramatta Leagues  
Friday 23 January

Visit the famous Rodriguez Brothers Smallgoods Factory, where
you can browse and purchase a wide range of traditional Spanish
and South American delicacies. We’ll then make our way to
Parramatta Leagues Club to sit back and enjoy lunch in a relaxed,
club-style setting.
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Tuesday 6 Jan Coronation Hall Social Group $10 bus

Wednesday 7 Jan Pie in the Sky and Lunch at The Anglers Rest Hotel $15 bus

Thursday 8 Jan Merrylands shopping centre and Merrylands RSL $10 bus

Friday 9 Jan Shopping bus (1.5 or 3 hours) $10 bus

Monday 12 Jan Balmoral Beach and Harbord Diggers $10 bus

Tuesday 13 Jan Coronation Hall Social Group $10 bus

Thursday 15 Jan Lindt Factory Outlet & Blacktown Sports Workers Club $10 bus

Thursday 15 Jan Southern Gateway and Illawarra Yacht Club $15 bus

Friday 16 Jan Shopping bus (1.5 or 3 hours) $10 bus

Monday 19 Jan Peter Deepeena Park and Ramsgate RSL $10 bus

Tuesday 20 Jan Coronation Hall Social Group $10 bus

Wednesday 21 Jan Mooney Mooney and Ettalong Diggers $15 bus

Thursday 22 Jan Sandhurst Fine Foods and Rockdale Tennis Club $10 bus

Friday 23 Jan Shopping bus (1.5 or 3 hours) $10 bus

Friday 23 Jan Rodriguez Brothers small goods and Parramatta Leagues $10 bus

Tuesday 27 Jan Coronation Hall Social Group $10 bus

Thursday 29 Jan
Roselands Shopping Centre and Canterbury Hurlstone Park
RSL

$10 bus

Thursday 29 Jan Stanwell Park and Tradies Helensburgh $15 bus

Friday 30 Jan Shopping bus (1.5 or 3 hours) $10 bus

Note: Morning tea locations - subject to weather conditions.
Shopping Bus to Eastgardens - Fridays, with the option of attending for 1.5 or 3 hours.

JAN 2026
For trip bookings, contact Irene on

0413 623 522 or 8338 8506
CALENDAR

To cancel, call us (8338 8506) at least 24 hours prior to the event.


